
 

Association Services: National Center for State Courts, 300 Newport Avenue, Williamsburg, VA 23185 (757) 259-1841, Fax (757) 259-1520 
Home Page: http://www.nacmnet.org 

  
 

Spring 2019 - Vol. 34/1 
 

Submission deadline Friday, January 11 

Final copy deadline Friday, February 8 

Ad space reservation deadline Friday, February 15 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, March 1 

Magazine posted online Friday, March 29 

 
Summer 2019 - Vol. 34/2 

 

Submission deadline Friday, March 22 

Final copy deadline  Friday, April 19 

Ad space reservation deadline Friday, April 26 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, May 10 

Magazine posted online Friday, June 7 

 
Fall 2019 - Vol. 34/3 

 

Submission deadline  Friday, June 28 

Final copy deadline Friday, July 26 

Ad space reservation deadline Friday, August 2 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, August 16 

Magazine posted online Friday, September 13 

 
Winter 2019 - Vol. 34/4 

 

Submission deadline Friday, September 27 

Final copy deadline  Friday, October 25 

Ad space reservation deadline Friday, November 1 

Magazine to artist for layout Friday, November 15 

Magazine posted online  Friday, December 13 
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